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Klass Oppen C
Torbjérn Nilsson
Jan-Ove Johansson
Ted Granbom
Henrik Borg

Orjan Mattsson
Peder Goransson
Jan Danielsson
David Nording
Anders Broman
Roland Carlsson
Anders Gustavsson
Christer Willman
Jonas Jonsson
Dan Tieva

Goran Lindblad
Jari Térmanen
Tomas Backlund
Orjan Jansson
Kjell Eriksson
Lennart Selander
Ralf Linder

Bo-Géran Skarpsvard

Johnny Norberg
Stig-Arne Jansson
Burt Johansson
Harry Svensson
Mikael Eriksson
Sven Edlund

Kurt Marklund
Markus Hedlund
Peter Landstrom

Resultat NsM Faltskjutningar i Lulea
16-17 Juni 2007

Norsjo Psk
Haparanda Psk
Bodens SSk
Sjpk Lulea
Grovskyttarna
Fu Sédra Jamtland
Harndsands Pk
Rundviks Pk
Skorped
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Umea Pk

Sjpk Lulea
Nysatra
Bodens SSk
Sjpk Lulea
Haparanda Psk
Vannas Pk
Harndsands Pk
Porjus Skf
Ornskdldsviks Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Bodens SSk

Fu Sédra Jamtland
Porjus Skf
Skelleftea Pk
Ostersunds Pk
Kalix Pk

Pitea Pk
Norsjo Psk
Tornedalen
Jokkmokks Pk

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
3/2
6/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2

6/3
5/2
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
5/2
5/3
6/3
4/2
4/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
22
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
4/3
4/3
5/4
4/3
5/3
3/2
4/3
6/4
4/3
5/3
3/2
5/4

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/4
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
4/3

60/28
59/27
59/28
59/28
59/28
58/28
58/28
58/27
58/27
57127
57127
57127
57127
57127
57127
57126
56/28
56/28
56/27
56/27
56/26
55/28
55/27
55/27
55/26
55/26
54/27
54/27
54/26
54/26
54/27

6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6

6/6 6/6 Silver
6/6 4/4 Silver
5/5 Silver
3/3 Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Rickard Nyberg
Samuel Blomkvist
Tapani Farinen
Johannes Bjuhr
Peter Silverplats
Hans Jonsson
Patrick Holmberg
Anders Khemi
Patrik Johansson
Mart Nyman
Roland Ornsson
Reinhold Lundgren
Peter Stenlund
Bo Engstréom
Krister Landstrom
Valter Sorlin
Osten Olsson
Lars-Géran Almgren
Mikael Haggstrom
Anders Nilsson
Leif Svahn
Joérgen Wennberg
Niklas Eriksson
Jan Ohman

Arne Selander
Nisse Nilsson
Johan Hedlund
Henrik Akerstréom
Johnny Holmeér
Johan Lundgren
Andreas Nordin
Johnny Lindgren
Ola Forsberg
Thomas Dahlberg
Peter Granstrom
Peder Eriksson

Luled Pk

F4 skf
Haparanda Psk
Storuman
Bodens SSk
Kramfors Psk
Kiruna Psf
Bodens SSk
Bodens SSk
Lulea Pk
Ostersunds Pk
Kiruna Psf
Norsjoé Psk
Luled Pk
Umed Pk
Vilhelmina Pk
Ornskéldsviks Pk
Ostersunds Pk
Umea Pk

Sjpk Lulea
Mala
Sundsvalls Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Kramfors Psk
Ornskldsviks Pk
Lulea polisen
Tornedalen
Sjpk Lulea
Skorped

Mala

Luled Pk
Kalix Pk

Lulea Pk
Rundviks Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Rundviks Pk

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
2/1
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
2/2
6/2
12

6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2

5/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
2/1
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
3/2
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
2/1
5/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
3/2
5/3
5/3

5/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
3/2
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3

6/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
3/1
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
6/3
4/2
6/2
6/2
41
4/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
3/2
4/2
3/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
21
6/2

6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
3/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
3/2
5/3
5/3
3/2
6/3
5/2
6/3
4/2
2/2
6/3
3/2
17
5/3
3/2
4/3
6/3
3/2
4/3
3/2
3/2
3/3
4/3
5/3
5/2
21
5/3
5/3

3/3
4/3
4/3
3/3
4/4
3/3
5/3
3/3
4/3
3/3
5/3
4/3
4/2
5/4
4/3
2/2
17
2/1
4/3
5/3
4/3
4/4
4/3
3/2
2/2
2/1
3/3
3/3
4/3
2/2
3/2
3/2
1M
3/3
3/2
3/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
6/2

6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3

5/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
4/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/4
5/4
5/4
4/3
5/4
4/3
5/3
5/3
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
2/2
6/4
5/4
0/0

54/26
53/27
53/26
53/26
53/27
53/26
53/25
52/25
52/26
52/26
52/26
52/25
52/24
51/27
51/26
51/26
51/23
50/24
50/25
50/25
50/24
49/28
49/26
49/26
49/24
49/24
48/27
48/26
48/26
48/26
48/26
48/25
48/22
47/24
47/25
47/22

Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Johnny Sidevarn
UIf Lundmark
Tord Hagglund
Thomas Sjogren
Ove Lundgqvist
Robert Olsson
Andre Engstrém
Jim Ylipaa

Kent Eriksson
Rolf Jansson

Bill Nilsson
Fredrik Hellstrom
Pentti Vitikka
Mikael Sédersten
Peter Sirugo
Olle Kilint
Marcus Fréling
Mikael Nilsson
Jorgen Nilsson
Hans Olsson
Johan Karlsson
Lars Lindstrém
Patrik Wiberg
Stefan Sjoberg
Emil Bergstréom
Bjérn Johansson
Jonas Larsson
Fredrik Ringblom
Per Lundberg
Krister Marmdal
Simon Bjérkemyr
Staffan Segerlund

100 Mika Paasma

101 Bo-Goran Carlsson

102 Markus Hapalahti
103 George Eriksson

Ornskldsviks Pk
Mala

Fu Sédra Jamtland
Sjpk Lulea
Mala

Gallivare Pk
Bodens SSk
Vannas Pk
Kiruna Psf
Lycksele
Bodens SSk
korped
Haparanda Psk
Grovskyttarna
Kiruna Psf
Luled Pk
Umed Pk
Bodens SSk
Rundviks Pk
Gallivare Pk
Sjpk Lulea
Kalix Pk
Skorped

A 4 Skf

Mala

Rundviks Pk
Mala
Harnésands Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Bodens SSk
Lulea Pk

Mala

Lulea Pk
Bodens SSk
Lulea Pk
Bodens SSk

6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
31
4/2
5/2
3/2
5/2

4/3
3/2
5/3
5/3
3/2
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
4/2
4/3
5/3
3/2
4/3
5/3
5/3
1M
3/3
4/2
4/2
4/3
3/2
4/3
4/2
4/3
4/3
4/2
4/3
2/2
4/2
3/2
5/3
2/2
17
2/2
2/2

6/3
3/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
3/2
5/2
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
3/3
5/3
5/3
2/2
3/2
3/2
2/2
5/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
3/2
2/2
2/2

3/2
3/1
5/2
5/2
4/2
2/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
2/2
3/2
2/2
5/2
4/2
41
21
3/1
5/2
4/2
4/2
3/1
3/1
21
4/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
3/2
2/2
4/2
21
2/2
0/0
1M
0/0
1M

0/0
6/3
4/3
3/2
5/3
6/3
3/2
2/2
17
2/2
4/3
4/3
0/0
3/3
5/3
4/2
2/2
3/2
3/3
21
21
3/2
3/2
3/3
17
5/3
17
3/2
21
2/2
3/2
3/2
1M
5/3
2/2
2/2

4/3
1M
3/2
5/4
2/2
2/2
/0

2/2
4/3
6/4
3/3
3/2
2/2
3/2
2/2
2/1
17
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/1
17
3/2
3/2
2/2
2/2
2/1
4/3
4/3
1M
2/2
0/0
2/2
1M
4/4
3/3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
0/0
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
2/2
4/2
3/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
1M
6/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
17
4/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
3/2
41
5/2
3/2
4/2
1M
2/1
21

5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
2/2
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
3/2
4/3
2/2
6/3
4/3
5/3
2/2
6/3
5/3
4/3
2/2
2/2
5/3
2/2
4/2
4/2
3/2

6/4
6/4
2/2
6/4
5/4
4/3
4/3
4/3
5/4
6/4
4/3
5/3
5/3
4/4
4/3
2/2
6/4
4/3
3/3
2/2
4/2
4/3
2/2
4/2
1M
4/2
17
0/0
6/4
2/1
0/0
17
3/2
3/2
3/3
3/3

46/24
46/23
46/24
45/27
45/24
45/25
45/22
44/24
43/25
43/24
43/25
43/25
43/21
42/26
42/24
42/21
41/21
40/24
40/24
40/20
39/20
38/20
38/22
37/22
37121
36/20
36/18
36/21
34/23
34/18
33/18
32/19
29/18
29/17
28/20
28/20



104 UIf Pettersson
105 Inge Ferden
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Klass Veteran Yngre

Arnold Lindback
Roger Sundgren
Staffan Sjodin
Ake Dahlberg
Hans Rask

Bill Stenlund
Urban Amren
Erling Andersson
Urban Rutstrom
Kjell Wiklund
Leif Lindgren
Jan-Ake Nilsson
Sune Nybrand

Lennart Johansson
Osten Brannstrém
Lennart Borgstréom

Stig Uven

Hans Moritz

Bo Wengfelt
Goran Lindskog
Dan Larsson

Klass Veteran aldre

Eilert Lantto
Ingvar Boman
Curth Nilsson
Per Sjoqvist

Gunnar Andersson

Karl-Axel Ullberg
Goran Olofsson
Alf Nordstrom

Luled Pk
Luled Pk

Luled Pk
Kiruna Psf
Luled Pk
Vilhelmina Pk
F21 skf
Bolidens Psk
F21 skf
Rundviks Pk
F21 skf
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Gallivare Pk
Vilhelmina Pk
Sjpk Lulea
Lulea Pk
Storuman
Gallivare Pk
Rundviks Pk
A4 Skf
Harndsands Pk
Mala

Luleapolisen
Norsjo Psk
Luleapolisen
Skelleftea Pk
Harndsands Pk
Harndsands Pk
Gallivare Pk
Av4 Skf

3/1
2/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
31

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2

1M
3/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
3/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
2/1
4/3
17
4/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
5/3
2/1
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

2/2
21

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
4/2
4/2

6/3
5/3
5/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

4/2
1M

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
2/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
2/2
3/2
2/2
4/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
5/2
5/2
3/1
5/2
6/2
2/1
5/2

/0
17

32
5/3
5/2
4/2
4/2
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/2
4/3
4/2
32
3/1
2/2
3/2
4/2
4/3
3/2
6/3
2/2
4/2

5/2
4/3
3/2
5/3
4/2
2/2
5/3
4/2

3/2
0/0

5/3
5/3
3/3
3/2
212
3/2
3/3
5/3
5/4
4/4
3/3
5/4
212
3/3
17
4/3
212
212
17
3/3
17

4/3
5/4
5/3
4/3
22
17
17
22

6/2
41

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

4/2
2/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/1
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
5/2

5/2
6/2
4/1
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2

2/2
4/3

6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/2
4/2
5/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
4/3
4/2
5/3
3/2
5/3
3/3

6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3

2/2
0/0

6/4
4/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
4/2
5/3
4/4
0/0
6/4
5/3
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
4/3
3/3
5/4
4/3
212

5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
4/3
4/2
4/3
3/2

27116
19113

56/26
56/26
53/26
53/25
53/25
52/24
51/25
50/27
49/22
47127
47/24
46/27
46/24
45/26
45/24
45/25
44/22
43/23
42/22
42/24
40/20

55/25
53/27
50/24
50/24
50/24
47/22
46/23
46/23

6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
6/6

6/6
6/6
5/5

6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/4

5/5
4/4
3/3

Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons

Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



10
11
12
13
14
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Soéren Engelmark
Alf Ohgren

Kurt Johansson
Paul Hedman
Rune Karlsson
Yngve Yvesand

Klass Junor
Sandra Hallstrom
Christina Rénngren
Ida Karlsson

Klass Dam

Lotta Nygard
Katarina Brorson
Veronika Ferden

Asa Karlsson

Margith Lindback Segerlund
Birgitta Karlsson
Lilian Holmqvist

Eva Klint

Ulla-Britt Fransson
Sofi Isaksson

Anette Haapalahti
Elisabeth Nordin
Katrin Jonsson
Gun-Britt Nilsson
Ulrika Lundberg
Katarina Lundgren
Kristina Forsberg
Elisbeth Holmberg
Ros-Marie Kvickstrom
Madeleine Johansson
Marianne Stenlund
Katharina Nasstrom

Gallivare Pk
Ornskoldsviks Pk
Mala
Grovskyttarna
Nysatra

Sjpk Lulea

Luled Pk
A 4 Skf
A 4 Skf

Harnésands Pk
Bispgarden
Lulea Pk

F21 skf
Haparanda Psk
Norsjo Psk
Norsjo Psk
Lulea Pk

Lulea Pk
Murjek Vuollerim
Lulea polisen
Ostersunds Pk
Mala
Haparanda Psk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Kiruna Psf
Lulea Pk
Kiruna Psf
Jokkmokks Pk
Bodens SSk
Bolidens Psk

F 4 skf

6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
3/2

5/2
3/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/1
3/2
3/1
171

6/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
2/2

6/3
6/3
4/2

6/3
6/3
3/2
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
3/2
4/3
3/2
4/3
5/3
4/3
4/3

5/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
5/2
2/2

5/3
4/3
6/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
3/2
2/2
5/3
4/3
3/2

4/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
4/2
41

4/2
3/2
3/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
2/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
11
5/2
3/2
3/2
2/2
4/2
3/2
4/1

4/2
2/2
4/2
4/2
0/0
3/2

4/2
22
4/3

4/2
4/3
4/3
4/2
4/2
5/3
4/2
5/2
171
5/2
2/1
/0

11
171
3/2
11
4/2
4/3
4/2
2/2
11
11

2/2
3/2
2/2
3/2
4/3
0/0

0/0
5/4
5/4

3/2
32
5/4
3/2
5/3
3/3
5/4
4/3
3/3
4/4
4/3
2/1
3/2
3/2
4/3
22
17
17
22
22
2/1
17

6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
0/0
41

6/2
5/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
6/2

6/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
41
3/1

6/2
4/2
3/1

6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
3/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
21
6/2
6/3
5/2
2/2
4/1
3/1
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/1
0/0
0/0

4/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
17

5/3
5/3
4/3

5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
3/2
4/3
3/3
3/2
6/3

3/2
4/2
3/2
3/3
4/2
17

5/3
3/3
0/0

5/3
5/3
5/4
5/4
4/4
5/4
4/3
4/3
6/4
4/3
5/3
22
4/4
4/4
5/3
32
0/0
4/3
5/4
212
22
17

46/23
44/23
44/23
40/24
36/18
23/13

46/22
40/26
40/22

53/24
53/25
52/27
52/25
51/26
50/27
49/26
48/25
47/25
47/25
46/24
45/21
44/24
43/23
43/23
39/20
39/20
37/21
35/23
35/22
27117
27115

{5/5
5/5
5/5
2/2

5/5
3/3
5/5

Brons

Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
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Klass B

Bo-Gdéran Skarpsvard

Christer Willman
Ted Granbom
Hakan Bjrklund
Kurt Marklund
Orjan Jansson
Leif Holmstrom
Kjell Eriksson
Peter Silverplats
Jan Sjoberg
Arnold Lindback
Anders Khemi
Osten Olsson
Roland Ornsson
Roland Carlsson
Henrik Borg

Ralf Linder
Krister Landstrom
Leif Svahn
Jan-Ove Johansson
Per Sjoqvist
Peter Landstrom
Torbjérn Nilsson
Henrik Viden
Andre Engstrém
Jan Danielsson
Anders Gustavsson
Tomas Skarpsvard
Elisabeth Nordin
Robert Eklund
Leif Lindgren
Lennart Selander
Tomas Lundqvist

Bodens SSk
Sjpk Lulea
Bodens SSk
S3 skf

Norsjo Psk
Harnésands Pk
F21 skf

Porjus Skf
Bodens SSk
F21 skf

Lulea Pk
Bodens SSk
Ornskdldsviks Pk
Ostersunds Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Sjpk Lulea
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Umea Pk

Mala
Haparanda Psk
Skellefte Pk
Jokkmokks Pk
Norsjo Psk

F21 skf
Bodens SSk
Hrn sands Pk
Umea Pk
Bodens SSk
Ostersunds Pk
Sjpk Lulea
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Ornskdldsviks Pk
Sjpk Lulea

6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/2
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
21
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/1
3/1
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
2/
4/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
2/1
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
4/2

6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
4/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
4/3
5/4
5/4

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
3/1
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/1
5/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/4
5/4
4/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
4/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
212
5/3
6/4

60/32
59/32
59/32
59/32
59/32
58/32
58/32
58/32
58/32
57132
57132
57/31
56/32
56/32
56/32
56/31
55/32
55/32
55/31
55/30
55/31
55/30
54/32
54/31
54/31
54/30
54/31
54/31
53/30
52/30
52/29
51/29
50/31

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6

6/6
6/6
5/5
22

5/5 5/5
6/6 3/3

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
46
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Johannes Bjuhr
Kjell Wiklund
Bengt Flodin
Lars-Gdran Almgren
Veronika Ferden
Lennart Borgstrém
Dan Larsson

Arne Selander
Dick Berg

Krister Marmdal
George Eriksson
Peter Nielsen
Osten Brannstrém

Klass A

Peter Stenlund
Urban Amren
Tommy Hansen
Staffan Sjodin
Christer Willman
Johannes Bjuhr
Burt Johansson
Anders Lofmark
Torbjérn Nilsson
Eilert Lantto
Roland Carlsson
UlIf Strindlund
Ted Granbom
Leif Lindgren
Urban Rutstrom
Anders Gustavsson
Peter Landstrom
Ralf Linder
Hans Rask
Harry Svensson

Storuman
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Bodens SSk
Ostersunds Pk
Luled Pk
Storuman
Mala
Ornskoldsviks Pk
Vannas Pk
Bodens SSk
Bodens SSk
Lulea Pk
Lulea Pk

Norsjo Psk
F21 skf
Bodens SSk
Lulea Pk

Sjpk Lulea
Storuman
Skelleftea Pk
Bodens SSk
Norsjo Psk
Luleapolisen
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Kramfors Psk
Bodens SSk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
F21 skf

Umea Pk
Jokkmokks Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
F21 skf
Ostersunds Pk

5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
0/0
5/2
3/2
5/2
5/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

5/3
6/3
6/3
6/2
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
3/3
2/2
4/3
1171

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
3/2
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
6/3

5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3

4/2
3/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
1M
5/2
4/2

6/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
4/2

5/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
3/2
3/2
4/3
17
21

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
31
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

4/3
3/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
4/3
5/4
4/3
5/4
0/0
2/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5

5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
41
3/1
3/2
1M

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

6/3
4/3
4/2
4/2
21
5/3
6/3
3/2
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
/0

6/3
5/3
6/2
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/2
6/3
5/3
5/3

4/3
5/4
3/3
4/3
2/2
0/0
3/2
5/4
3/2
2/1
4/2
4/2
0/0

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
6/4

50/30
49/31
49/30
49/28
48/28
48/28
47/28
46/28
46/29
41/25
39/25
37123
718

59/30
58/30
58/29
57130
57130
57129
56/30
56/30
56/30
56/30
56/29
55/30
55/30
55/30
55/29
55/28
55/29
55/29
54/30
54/29

6/6 5/5
5/5 4/4

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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Krister Landstrom
Jan Danielsson
Markus Hedlund
Robert Eklund
Sven Edlund
Hans Jonsson
Mikael Haggstrom
Lennart R66s
Kent Eriksson
Reinhold Lundgren
Katarina Lundgren
Anders Broman
Peter Silverplats
Niklas Eriksson
Tomas Lundqvist
Nisse Nilsson
Lilian Holmqvist
Johnny Holmer
Lennart Borgstrém
Paul Hedman
Sune Nybrand
Kjell Wiklund
Simon Bjérkemyr
Hans Linder
Anders Nilsson
Fredrik Ringblom
UIf Pettersson
Patrik Hagglund
Stefan Sjoberg
George Eriksson

Klass R
Tapani Farinen
Ted Granbom
Tommy Hansen

Umea Pk
Harnésands Pk
Tornedalen
Sjpk Lulea
Pited Pk
Kramfors Psk
Umea Pk
Skellefted Pk
Kiruna Psf
Kiruna Psf
Kiruna Psf
Skorped
Bodens SSk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Sjpk Lulea
Lulea polisen
Norsjé Psk
Skorped
Storuman
Grovskyttarna
Vilhelmina Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Luled Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Sjpk Lulea
Harnésands Pk
Luled Pk
Luled Pk

A4 skf
Bodens SSk

Haparanda Psk
Bodens SSk
Bodens SSk

6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
31
6/2
4/2
5/2
0/0
4/2

6/2
6/2
6/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
2/2
4/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
3/2
4/3
2/2
5/3
17
4/3
5/3
3/2
3/2
2/2
4/3
1M
4/3

6/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
21
5/3
1M
5/3
0/0
21
1M
2/2

6/3
6/3
6/3

5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
21
5/2
2/1
4/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
2/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
21
3/2
6/2
2/2
2/2
2/1
5/2
1M
3/2
1M

6/2
6/2
6/2

5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
3/1
6/2
5/2
2/2
2/2
5/2
4/2
21
17
4/2
17

6/2
6/2
6/2

5/3
3/2
3/2
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
2/2
5/3
4/3
5/3
17
5/3
2/2
3/3
2/2
3/3
4/3
5/3
3/2
3/2
2/2
4/2
4/3
3/2
3/2
2/2
1”71
17

6/3
5/3
6/3

6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
3/3
6/6
4/4
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
4/4
5/5
6/6
1M

6/6
6/6
6/6

5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
41
4/2
3/2
3/2
21
4/2
3/2

6/2
6/2
6/2

6/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
3/2
3/2
5/3
5/3
4/3
17
3/2
4/3
2/2
2/2

6/3
6/3
6/3

4/3
5/4
6/4
4/3
4/4
1M
4/3
5/3
6/4
5/3
3/2
2/2
6/4
4/3
5/3
171
6/4
3/2
3/2
2/2
2/2
4/3
3/2
0/0
4/3
2/2
4/3
0/0
2/2
2/2

6/4
6/4
5/4

54/29
53/29
53/28
53/29
52/30
51/26
50/28
50/27
49/28
49/28
49/28
49/28
48/27
48/28
47/28
47/27
46/26
46/26
46/26
44/26
44/25
41/25
38/24
37123
35/24
35/23
30/20
26/19
24/19
2117

60/30
59/30 5/5 5/5
59/30 6/6 3/3

Silver
Silver
Silver



Bo-Gdéran Skarpsvard
Peter Silverplats
Robert Eklund
Harry Svensson
Christer Willman
Peder Goransson
Lennart R66s
Anders Broman
Peter Stenlund
Valter Sorlin
Niklas Eriksson
Tord Hoglund
Lennart Sjlund
Kurt Marklund
Kent Eriksson
Peter Sirugo
Krister Landstrom
Thomas Lundkvist
Jan-Ake Nilsson
Maria Nilsson
Johan Lundgren
David Nording
Johan Hedlund
Jari Tormanen
Johnny Sidevrn
Katrin Jonsson
Anders Elvelin
Dick Berg

Urban Sundqvist
Henrik Akerstrém
Patrik Johansson
Johnny Norberg
Johnny Holmer
Jan Skarin

Bo Engstrém

Per Sjoqvist

Bodens SSk
Bodens SSk
Sjpk Lulea
Ostersunds Pk
Sjpk Lulea

Fu Sédra Jamtland
Skellefted Pk
Skorped

Norsjé Psk
Vilhelmina Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Fu Sédra Jamtland
Skellefted Pk
Norsjé Psk
Kiruna Psf
Kiruna Psf

Umea Pk

Sjpk Lulea
Gallivare Pk
Bodens SSk
Mala

Rundviks Pk
Tornedalen
Haparanda Psk
Ornskéldsviks Pk
Mala

S3 skf

Vnn s Pk

Lulea Pk

Sjpk Lulea
Bodens SSk

Fu Sédra Jamtland
Skorped

Bodens SSk
Luled Pk
Skellefted Pk

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
4/2
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
0/0
5/3
5/3
2/2
0/0

5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
5/3

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
2/2
4/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
3/1
5/2
3/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
31
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2

6/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
3/3
4/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
4/3
6/3
2/2
6/3
4/3
5/3
3/3
3/2
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
3/2
5/3
4/2
3/2
2/2
2/1
3/3
3/3
5/3
3/2

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
4/4
6/6
5/5
5/5

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
5/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
6/3
4/2
6/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
5/3

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
4/2
4/2
4/3
3/3
3/3
5/4
5/4
4/3
5/3
4/3
5/4
6/4
5/3
4/2
5/4
6/4

59/30 4/4 4/4
59/30 4/4 4/4
59/30 5/5 3/3
58/30
58/30
58/28
57/29
56/30
55/30
55/30
55/29
55/29
55/29
55/29
53/29
53/29
53/28
53/29
52/30
52/29
51/28
51/28
50/29
50/29
50/27
49/30
49/29
49/28
49/28
49/28
48/29
48/25
47/26
47/28
46/28
46/25

Silver
Silver
Silver
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons
Brons



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Robert Olsson
Bjérn Johansson
Hans Linder
Peter Granstrom
Mikael Sédersten
Patrik Hgglund
Jrgen Wennberg

Mikael Haggstrom

Hans Olsson
Bill Nilsson

Ulf Lundmark
Jorgen Nilsson
Markus Hedlund
Ulf Pettersson
Mikael Nilsson
Olle Klint

Patrik Wiberg
Stefan Sjoberg
Rolf Selberg
Krister Marmdal
Fredrik Hellstrom
Peter Nielsen

Lagtavlingar

Lag Oppen C
1 Haparanda Psk

Jan-Ove Johansson

Jari Térmanen
Tapani Farinen

2 Bodens SSk
Ted Granbom

Bo-Gdéran Skarpsvard

Peter Silverplats

Gallivare Pk
Rundviks Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Arvidsjaurs Pk
Grovskyttarna
Luled Pk
Sundsvalls Psk
Uma Pk
Gallivare Pk
Bodens SSk
Mala
Rundviks Pk
Tornedalen
Luled Pk
Bodens SSk
Lulea Pk
Skorped

A4 Skf

S3 skf
Bodens SSk
Skorped
Luled Pk

169/79
59/27
57/26
53/26

167/83
59/28
55/28
53/27

5/2
4/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
5/2
4/2
3/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
3/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
3/2
3/2

5/3
4/2
6/3
5/3
4/2
4/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
6/3
3/2
0/0
5/3
0/0
2/2
171
3/2
0/0
2/2

6/3
6/3
4/3
4/2
4/2
3/2
3/2
3/2
6/3
3/3
2/2
4/3
2/2
4/3
6/3
5/3
2/2
4/3
1M
4/3
0/0
2/2

6/2
2/2
6/2
3/1
3/2
4/2
5/2
3/2
21
21
3/2
4/2
3/2
1M
1M
5/2
5/2
3/2
3/2
21
1M
1M

5/2
3/2
4/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
3/2
21
5/2
5/2
4/2
3/2
3/1
3/2
4/2
21

5/3
3/3
171
2/2
4/3
4/3
5/3
4/3
2/1
171
3/3
4/3
3/2
3/2
1M
17
2/1
0/0
1”71
0/0
2/2
0/0

4/4
6/6
4/4
6/6
6/6
6/6
3/3
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
6/6
5/5
4/4
4/4
2/2
5/5
4/4

2/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
4/2
6/2
3/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
2/2
6/2
3/1
1M
1M
5/2
3/2
3/2
1M
4/2

4/2
6/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
5/3
4/2
5/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
4/3
4/3
5/3
0/0
5/3
3/3
3/2
3/2
5/3
17

4/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
3/2
0/0
3/3
4/3
2/2
4/3
3/2
17
5/4
3/2
3/2
3/2
2/2
1M
3/2
1”7
3/2
2/2

46/27
45/29
44/25
43/26
43/26
43/25
42/25
42/26
41/24
40/25
40/27
40/26
36/27
35/22
35/20
35/22
29/20
29/21
28/18
25117
24/18
2117



3 Norsjo Psk
Torbjérn Nilsson
Kurt Marklund
Peter Stenlund

4 Sj Pk Lulea
Christer Willman
Goéran Lindblad
Henrik Akerstréom

5 Bodens SSk2
Dan Tieva
Anders Khemi
Patrik Johansson

6 Fu Sodra Jamtland
Peder Goransson
Johnny Norberg
Tord Hoglund

7 Umeéd Pk
Anders Gustavsson
Krister Landstrom
Mikael Haggstrom

8 Ostersunds Pk
Harry Svensson
Roland Ornsson
Lars-Gdran Almgren

9 Lulea Pk
Rickard Nyberg
Bo Engstrém
Ola Forsberg

10 Ornskoldsviks Pk

166/78
60/28
54/26
52/24

162/80
57/27
57127
48/26

161/78
57/27
52/25
52/26

159/79
58/28
55/27
46/24

158/78
57/27
51/26
50/25

157/76
55/26
52/26
50/24

153/75
54/26
51/27
48/22

153/74



Lennart Selander 56/27

Osten Olsson 51/23
Johnny Sidevarn 46/24
11 Kiruna Psf 148/75
Patrick Holmberg 53/25
Reinhold Lundgren 52/25
Kent Eriksson 43/25
12 Rundviks Pk 141/71

David Nording 58/27
Thomas Dahlberg 47124
Bjorn Johansson 36/20
Lag Dam

Norsj6 Psk 99/53
Birgitta Karlsson 50/27
Lilian Holmgqyvist 49/26
Luled Pk 99/52
Veronika Ferden 52/27
Ulla-Britt Fransson 47125
Haparanda Psk 94/49
Margith Lindbck Seg 51/26
Gun-Britt Nilsson 43/23
Luled Pk2 87/45
Eva Klint 48/25
Kristina Forsberg 39/20
Kiruna Psf 76/41
Katarina Lundgren 39/20
Elisbeth Holmberg 37/21

Lag Vetaran



1 Luled Pk
Arnold Lindback
Staffan Sj6din

2 Luleapolisen
Eilert Lantto
Curth Nilsson

3 F21 skf
Hans Rask
Urban Rutstrom

4 Arvidsjaurs Pk
Kjell Wiklund
Leif Lindgren

5 Rundviks Pk
Erling Andersson
Hans Moritz

6 Harndsands Pk
Gunnar Andersson
Goéran Lindskog

7 Gallivare2 Pk
Goran Olofsson
Soéren Engelmark

8 Gallivare Pk
Jan-Ake Nilsson
Stig Uven

9 A4 Skf
Alf Nordstrom
Bo Wengfelt

109/52
56/26
53/26

105/49
55/25
50/24

102/47
53/25
49/22

94/51
47/27
47/24

93/50
50/27
43/23

92/48
50/24
42/24

92/46
46/23
46/23

90/49
46/27
44/22

88/45
46/23
42/22



Lag Junior

1 A4 Skf
Christina Rénngren
Ida Karlsson

Lag B

1 Bodens SSk
Bo-Géran Skarpsvard
Ted Granbom
Peter Silverplats

2 F21 skf
Leif Holmstrom
Jan Sjoberg
Henrik Viden

3 Arvidsjaurs Pk
Roland Carlsson
Ralf Linder
Leif Lindgren

4 Sj Pk Lulea
Christer Willman
Robert Eklund
Tomas Lundqvist

5 Ostersunds Pk
Roland rnsson
Elisabeth Nordin
Lars-G ran Almgren

6 Ornskoldsviks Pk
Osten Olsson
Lennart Selander
Arne Selander

80/48
40/26
40/22

177/96
60/32
59/32
58/32

169/95
58/32
57/32
54/31

163/93
56/32
55/32
52/29

161/93
59/32
52/30
50/31

158/90
56/32
53/30
49/28

153/89
56/32
51/29
46/28



7 Lulea Pk
Arnold Lindback
Veronika Ferden
Osten Brannstrém

Lag A

1 F21 skf
Urban Amren
Urban Rutstréom
Hans Rask

2 Norsjo Psk
Peter Stenlund
Torbjérn Nilsson
Lilian Holmqvist

3 Boden SSk
Anders Lfmark
Ted Granbom
Peter Silverplats

4 Arvidsjaur Pk
Roland Carlsson
Ralf Linder
Niklas Eriksson

5 Umeéd Pk

Anders Gustavsson

Krister Landstrom
Mikael Haggstrom

6 Sj Pk Lulea
Christer Willman
Robert Eklund
Tomas Lundqvist

132/78
57/32
48/28
27/18

167/89
58/30
55/29
54/30

161/86
59/30
56/30
46/26

159/87
56/30
55/30
48/27

159/86
56/29
55/29
48/28

159/85
55/28
54/29
50/28

157/87
57/30
53/29
47/28



7 Kiruna Psf
Kent Eriksson
Reinhold Lundgren
Katarina Lundgren

8 Lulea Pk
Staffan Sj6din
Simon Bjérkemyr
UIf Pettersson

LagR

1 Boden SSk
Ted Granbom
Peter Silverplats
Maria Nilsson

2 Fu Sédra Jamtland
Peder Goransson
Tord Hoglund
ohnny Norberg

3 Skelleftea Pk
Lennart R66s
Lennart Sjélund
Per Sjoqvist

4 Arvidsjaurs Pk
Niklas Eriksson
Hans Linder
Peter Granstrom

5 Rundviks Pk
David Nording
Bjérn Johansson

147/84
49/28
49/28
49/28

125/74
57/30
38/24
30/20

170/89
59/30
59/30
52/29

161/82
58/28
55/29
48/25

158/83
57/29
55/29
46/25

142/80
55/29
44/25
43/26

136/83
51/28
45/29



Jorgen Nilsson

6 Luled Pk
Urban Sundqvist
Ulf Pettersson
Olle Klint

40/26

119/72
49/28
35/22
35/22



